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Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date

3GCRKSEAXAG221245 2010 Chevrolet Silverado LT, V8, 4.8L; FFV; SFI  2021-11-24
SUMMARY

Accident / Incident Claims YES There are insurance claims reported against this vehicle

Branded NQO Vehicle has not been branded by an insurance company

Out of Province NQO This vehicle has been registered in Ontario only

USA NQO This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Reported Stolen NO This vehicle is not currently reported as stolen

CAMVAP NQO Manufacturer Buyback

Emission Test Pass NQO Pass Available

DETAILS

Accident / Incident Claims History

Auto Check™ has searched for the following insurance claims records: Collision * Damage to vehicle possible total loss * Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm * Glass / windshield damage * Theft of contents and Other Claims

Date Type of Claim Amount
2015-04-12 Collision $2164.00
Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Territories in Canada have been searched

Province Status
Ontario Registered
US Import

Auto Check™ has searched the Registrar of Imported Motor Vehicles database

This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP database of stolen vehicles

This vehicle isv not currently reported as STOLEN

Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by the Manufacturer

There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Association of Ontaric | Phone 1.800.268.2598 or 416.231.2600
Information contained in this report is intended for reference purposes only. UCDA assumes no liability for errors and ommissions in the data made available through Auto Check™.



ONTARIO VEHICLE HISTORY SEARCH

VEHICLE INFORMATION
VIN: 3GCRKSEAXAG221245 As Of: 2021-11-24 15:05 EST Owners:1
Year: 2010 Class: Commercial Colour: White
Make: CHEV Body Type: Crew Cab Status: Fit
Model: SIL Odometer: 00175000 KM (2020-12-09) Brand: Not Branded

"Details

ONTARIO OWNERSHIP HISTORY

Registered Owner:SPENCER,PATRICIAE
City:NORTH BAY

RIN:080-367-622 Odometer: 00175000 KM (2020-12-09)
Registration Date:2010-12-22 Status:ACTIVE PLATED
Plate # Series Date Attached Date Removed
4946MJ Commercial 2020-12-11
9672ZF Commercial 2010-12-22 2020-12-11

Caution: The odometer readings indicated are recorded by the Ministry of Transportation based on declarations made by vehicle owners when selling a vehicle or
renewing a plate's registration. As such, they are subject

to error and may not accurately refiect the true distance this vehicle has traveled. Registration data from
individual jurisdictions may overlap and may not reflect a vehicle's current or past registration status. The UCDA assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any of the
information on this report.



ONTARIO LIEN SEARCH REPORT

LIEN SEARCH RESPONSE

Verify immediately that correct VIN was searched.

Search Criteria: 3GCRKSEAXAG221245

Date of Search: 2021-11-24 3:05:28 PM

Description: 2010 Chevrolet Silverado LT, V8, 4.8L; FFV; SFI
Result: No Liens

Details



